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CALENDAR KIDS WING 2024-25 

18th Activity on Good Manners

29th Activity Traffic Lights 

4th June Tree Plantation on Environment Day

22nd Kabir Jayanti

Activity
Class Party- 6th July

PTM 8th June 

27th Activity on Dance Day

JUNE JULY

Activity

4th Handprinting Activity 

9th Card Making on Mother's Day

APRIL

Holidays
9th June Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

17th Id-ul Zuha/Bakrid

MAY

Activity
Holidays

8th July-3rd Aug (Level - 8th Class)

Holidays

Monsoon Vacation 

17th Ram Navami

15th Activity on Father's Day

21st Activity on Yoga Day

Activity
11th Id-ul-Fitr

14th Dr. B.R. Ambedkar's

15th Himachal Day

23rd Budh Purnima
10th Parshu Ram Jayanti

25th Activity on Action words

13th July-3rd Aug (9th-12th Class)
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15th Independence Day 

SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBEROCTOBER

3rd Bhai Duj

Holidays
15th Guru Nanak Birthday

Activity

17th Card Making (Raksha Bandhan)

AUGUST

PTM 10th August

Holidays

28th Diwali celebration

19th Activity on Sense organs
2nd Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

14th Independence Day celebration

11th Fancy Dress competition

4th week picnic

Activity

PTM 28th September

16th Sair

30th Activity on colour identification

Activity
2nd Activity on shapes
16th Counting Activities
3rd Week Annual Function

19th Rakshabandhan

26th Janmasthami

31st Diwali

Diwali Holidays (29 Oct - 02 Nov)

12th Dussehra

Mid Term Exam  10th-21st Sept

Holidays

17th MahaRishi Valmiki Jayanti

7th Grandparents Day celebration

ActivityHolidays
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Final Exams 24 Feb onwards

Holidays
14th Makar Sakranti
25th State Hood Day

DECEMBER JANUARY

23rd & 24th Sports meet

Holidays
12th Guru Ravidas Jayanti

FEBRUARY MARCH

15th March

Activity

Holidays

Holidays

26th Republic Day
7th Stamp & Leaf painting

PTM14th  December
24h Activity on Statehood & Republic day

4th Sand tray writing activity

PTM 10th January

25th Christmas Day

26th Maha Shivratri

(11 to 15 Jan)

18th Shoe lacing activity 

Activity

Winter Vacation 

31st Id-ul-Fitr
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31st Rally on Anti Tobacco Day (9 - 12)
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23rd Budh Purnima
10th Parshu Ram Jayanti

18th Quiz Compitition (1-12)

13th July-3rd Aug (9th-12th Class)

9th June Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

Holidays

17th Id-ul Zuha/Bakrid

22nd Kabir Jayanti

PTM 8th June 

Activity
11th Id-ul-Fitr

14th Dr. B.R. Ambedkar's

15th Himachal Day

15th Card Making (1-12)

21st Yoga Day Celebration (1-12)

APRIL

20th Poster Making (9-12)

MAY

20th English Poem Recitation(1-4)

27th Hindi Poem Recitation (1-4)

27th Declamation (5th - 12th)

Activity

25th Slogan W. / Poster M. Competition (5-12)

25th Drawing competition (1-4)

22nd Show and Tell activity

5th Picnic (5 - 12)

29th Science Model Making  (9-12)

Activity
6th Class Party

CALENDAR SENIOR WING 2024-25

JUNE JULY

Activity

29th Art & Craft Activity (1-8)

22nd Speech competition (5-12)

4th English&Hindi Calligraphy Competition(1-4)

4th Extempore (5 - 12)

20th Collage/Poster Making(5-8)

Holidays

UT-I    27th May- 1st  June 

8th July-3rd Aug (Level - 8th Class)

Holidays

Monsoon Vacation 

17th Ram Navami
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19th Dancing/Singing Activity (1-8)

26th Janmasthami

31st Diwali
Diwali Holidays (29 Oct - 02 Nov)

12th Dussehra

Mid Term Exam  10th-21st Sept

Holidays

17th MahaRishi Valmiki Jayanti

5th Teacher's Day Celebration
ActivityHolidays

PTM 10th August
PTM 28th September

5th Mono Acting (1-8)

Activity
2nd Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

19th Rakshabandhan

16th Sair15th Independence Day 

AUGUST

UT-III  25th Nov-30th Nov

UT-II  9th Aug-17th Aug
31st Debate (5-12)

28th Diwali Celebration
2nd Week Picnic (1-4)

Holidays

NOVEMBEROCTOBER

3th Bhai Dooj

17th Card Making/Rakhi Making (1-12)

31st Collage making (1-4)

Activity
3rd Week Annual Function

Holidays
15th Guru Nanak Birthday

Activity

24th Fancy Dress Activity (1-4)

2nd Week Educational Tour

24th Collage making competition (5-12)

SEPTEMBER
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26th Maha Shivratri

(11 to 15 Jan)
Winter Vacation 

PTM 10th Jan25th Christmas Day

UT - IV 20th Jan-25thJan

JANUARY

Activity

7th Art integrated project (5-12)

DECEMBER

Holidays
12th Guru Ravidas Jayanti

FEBRUARY MARCH

15th March
31st Id-ul-Fitr

Holidays

Holidays

26th Republic Day

21st,23rd & 24th Sports Meet (5-12)

7th Activity on Good Habits (1-4)

PTM14th  December

Holidays
14th Makar Sakranti
25th State Hood Day

23rd & 24th Sports Meet (1-4)
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